
ALSEA CHARTER SCHOOL – BUS ROUTES / SCHEDULE 

2025-26 

Lobster / East Route 
Driver: Josh Cleveland #5 
AM 
Leave School   6:00 
Little Lobster Bridge  6:35 
Lone Fir Cemetery  6:40 
Van Horn Road   6:55 
S Fudge   6:58 
Overmen Dr/N fudge  7:00 
139303 S Mtn Rd  7:03 
Clemens Park   7:20 
Trailer Park/Lake Lyons  7:23 
Yew Wood   7:28 
Spencer Creak   7:30 
Seely Creek   7:35 
Back to School   7:45 
 

PM 
Leave School   3:25 
Trailer Park/Lake Lyons  3:35 
Thyme Garden   3:48 
Yew Wood   3:50 
Spencer Creed   3:49 
Seely Creek   3:51 
139303 S Mtn Rd  4:00 
N Fudge Rd/overmen Rd 4:05 
S Fudge   4:08 
Deadwood X3   4:12 
Van Horn Road   4:15 
Lone Fir Cemetery  4:35 
Preacher Creek   4:30 
Little Lobster Bridge  4:45 
Back to School   5:15 
 
 

West Route 
Driver: Dwain Price #7 
AM 
Leave School   5:20 
Baptist Church   6:35 
Westwood Village  6:43 
Tidewater Store   6:47 
13086 E Alsea Hwy  6:53 
Five Rivers   7:03 
Yates Road   7:12 
Leisure Way   7:20 
16976 Alsea Hwy  7:26 
17888 Alsea Hwy  7:31 
17979 Alsea Hwy  7:32 
18393 Alsea Hwy  7:34 
Back to School   7:38 
 

PM 
Leave School   3:25 
18393 Alsea Hwy  3:30 
17979 Alsea Hwy  3:30 
17888 Alsea Hwy  3:32 
17449 Alsea Hwy  3:34 
17173 Alsea Hwy  3:36 
16976 Alsea Hwy  3:37 
Hill Top    3:46 
Yates Road   3:47 
Five Rivers   4:05 
Scott Creek   4:14 
13086 E Alsea Hwy  4:16 
Tidewater Post Office  4:19 
Tidewater Store   4:20 
9471 Alsea Hwy   4:22 
Westwood Village  4:23 
Baptist Church   4:30 
Back to School    5:30 

Monroe, Corvallis, Philomath 
Driver: Alycia Johnson #8 
AM 
Leave School   5:15 
Monroe Library   6:10 
Pacific Pride (South of Papa’s) 6:30 
Conifer/Cheldelin (City bus stop) 6:45 
Newton Street   7:05 
True Value   7:10 
Stovall Lane   7:15 
Church    7:25  
Back to School   7:45 
 

PM 
Leave School   3:25 
Stovall Lane   3:55  
True Value   4:00 
Newton Street   4:05 
Conifer/Cheldelin (City bus stop) 4:20 
Pacific Pride (South of Papa’s) 4:40 
Monroe Library   5:00 
Alpine Bellfountain  5:15 
Back to School   6:00 
 
 
Please be at stop 5 minutes early and know 
the time can vary 10 minutes due to 
traffic/road hazards.  If you have any 
questions, please call the school at  
541-487-4305 
 
Updated 9/03/2025 


